
                                                    

 

 

 

 

  

 

 
 

INTENTIONS TO AWARD: 01 OCTOBER  2021: WEBSITE 
 

PUBLIC WORKS : KING CETSHWAYO DISTRICT OFFICE 
 
 

Tender 
Number 

Tender Description Name(s) of 
Supplier 

Tender 
amount 

B-BEEE Status 
Points 

Total 
Points 

Period  

KCD20/21608 
075984 

Department of Transport: Eshowe 
Area Office: Replacement of 
existing asbestos roof with IBR 
metal roof sheeting. 

 
BASENGI 
CONSTRUCTION 
CC 

 
R803 787.31 

 
20 

 
100.00 
 

 
05 
Months 


